

## UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.SC. PART II (IV SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2014

## MATHEMATICS

The following corrections be made in this office notification dated the 25th July, 2014, regarding the result of above Examination held in May/June, 2014, in respect of the following candidates:-


Roll No.	Name of Candidate	Corrections to be made
MIRANDA HOUSE		
10989	KAVITA (W) D/o GOYASI RECKWAR	Read "1028" marks instead of "1018" marks.
11004	SONIA BHATTACHARJEE (W)	Read "1493" marks instead of "1492" marks.

## INDRAPRASTHA COLLEGE

11041	ANJALI WADHWA (W)	Read "1288" marks instead of "1188" marks.
-------	-------------------	--

## JANKI DEVI MEMORIAL COLLEGE

11116	MONIKA (W) D/o DAYA KISHAN	Read "1106" marks instead of "1187" marks.
-------	-------------------------------	--

  
 (DR. SATISH KUMAR)  
 O.S.D.- EXAMINATIONS

Delhi, the 17th October, 2014